umber 4 December 2015




Journal of Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 35 Number 4 December 2015

CONTENTS

FEAR AND PHOBIA

Muslims in Western Media: New Zealand Newspapers’
Construction of 2006 Terror Plot at Heathrow Airport and Beyond
Shah Nister Kabir and M. Obaidul Hamid

Four Waves of Muslim-Phobia in Sri Lanka: c.1880-2009
Ameer Ali

SOCIO-DEMOGRAPHIC FACTORS

Multiculturalism and the Integration of Multigenerational Muslim
Communities in Queensland, Australia

Halim Rane, Nora Amath and Nezar Faris

Gender, Migration, and Religion: MENA Muslim Migrants in Australia
from a Socio-demographic Perspective
Yaghoob Foroutan

INDIGENOUS MINORITY
Druze Politics in Israel: Challenging the Myth of “Druze-Zionist Covenant”
Eduardo Wassim Aboultaif

FAITH AND PRACTICE
Transnational Migration and Religious Practice: Uyghur Students in Malaysia

Mamutjan Abdurehim

Wandering Worshippers: Mosque Attendance Patterns among First-
and Second-Wave Iragi-Shi’a Muslims in Dearborn, Michigan, USA

Fohn Cappucci

REVIEW ESSAY
Eugene Rogan, The Fall of the Ottomans: The Great War in the Middle East,

1914-1920
Reuviewer: Yiicel Giiglii

BOOK REVIEW
John Andrew Morrow, The Covenants of the Prophet Muhammad with

the Christians of the World
Reviewer; Amidu Olalekan Sanni

CONTRIBUTORS TO THIS ISSUE

469

486

503

520

533

556

570

580

589
593



