

JOURNAL OF

Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 35 Number 4 December 2015

INSTITUTE OF MUSLIM MINORITY AFFAIRS



Journal of Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 35 Number 4 December 2015

CONTENTS

FEAR AND PHOBIA Muslims in Western Media: New Zealand Newspapers'	
Construction of 2006 Terror Plot at Heathrow Airport and Beyond Shah Nister Kabir and M. Obaidul Hamid	469
Four Waves of Muslim-Phobia in Sri Lanka: c.1880-2009 Ameer Ali	486
SOCIO-DEMOGRAPHIC FACTORS Multiculturalism and the Integration of Multigenerational Muslim Communities in Queensland, Australia Halim Rane, Nora Amath and Nezar Faris	503
Gender, Migration, and Religion: MENA Muslim Migrants in Australia from a Socio-demographic Perspective Yaghoob Foroutan	520
INDIGENOUS MINORITY Druze Politics in Israel: Challenging the Myth of "Druze-Zionist Covenant" Eduardo Wassim Aboultaif	533
FAITH AND PRACTICE Transnational Migration and Religious Practice: Uyghur Students in Malaysia Mamutjan Abdurehim	556
Wandering Worshippers: Mosque Attendance Patterns among First- and Second-Wave Iraqi-Shi'a Muslims in Dearborn, Michigan, USA John Cappucci	570
REVIEW ESSAY Eugene Rogan, The Fall of the Ottomans: The Great War in the Middle East, 1914-1920	riches are riches supen Appen o U
Reviewer: Yücel Güçlü BOOK REVIEW John Andrew Morrow, The Covenants of the Prophet Muḥammad with	580
the Christians of the World	totto
Reviewer: Amidu Olalekan Sanni	589
CONTRIBUTORS TO THIS ISSUE	593